

FDOT Long Range Estimating System - Production					
R4: Project Details Composite Report					
By Version					
<b>Project:</b> NDRIXL-R-10-BB			<b>Letting Date:</b> 01/2099		
<b>Description:</b> New Construction Extra Cost for 1 Single Additional Lane on a Rural Interstate					
<b>District:</b> 09	<b>County:</b> 99 DISTRICT/STATE WIDE				
<b>Project Manager:</b> Cost-Per-Mile Model					
<b>Version 15-P Project Grand Total</b>					
					<b>\$667,532.16</b>
<b>Description:</b> October 2021 Update					
<b>Pay Items</b>					
Pay Item	Description	Total Quantity	Unit	Weighted Avg. Unit Price	Total Amount
102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	5.00			\$27,521.42
101-1	MOBILIZATION	10.00			\$57,794.99
104-10-3	SEDIMENT BARRIER	13,728.00	LF	\$1.70	\$23,337.60
104-11	FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER	250.00	LF	\$8.90	\$2,225.00
104-12	STAKED TURBIDITY BARRIER- NYL REINF PVC	250.00	LF	\$7.50	\$1,875.00
107-1	LITTER REMOVAL	3.20	AC	\$22.00	\$70.40
107-2	MOWING	3.20	AC	\$35.00	\$112.00
120-6	EMBANKMENT	11,733.00	CY	\$8.50	\$99,730.50
160-4	TYPE B STABILIZATION	7,040.00	SY	\$5.30	\$37,312.00
285-709	OPTIONAL BASE,BASE GROUP 09	7,427.20	SY	\$19.00	\$141,116.80
334-1-53	SUPERPAVE ASPH CONC, TRAF C, PG76-22	1,936.00	TN	\$100.00	\$193,600.00
337-7-25	ASPH CONC FC,INC BIT,FC-5,PG76-22	281.60	TN	\$130.00	\$36,608.00
706-1-1	RAISED PAVMT MARK, TYPE B W/O FINAL SURF	132.00	EA	\$4.10	\$541.20
710-11-101	PAINTED PAVT MARK,STD,WHITE,SOLID,6"	2.00	GM	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
711-15-101	THERMOPLASTIC, STD-OP, WHITE, SOLID, 6"	2.00	GM	\$4,600.00	\$9,200.00
711-15-133	THERMOPLASTIC, STD-OP, WHITE, SKIP, 12"	1.00	GM	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
999-25	INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT (DO NOT BID)	1.00	LS	\$31,787.25	\$31,787.25
<b>Project Unknowns</b>			0.00	%	\$0.00
<b>Design/Build</b>			0.00	%	\$0.00
<b>Version 15-P Project Grand Total</b>					<b>\$667,532.16</b>